

Complain Case No. 80/2024 (Reg No. 80/2024
JO Code WB 01449

Order dated: 03/7/2023

Today is fixed for EBC.

Both the parties are present .

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the accused person filed an objection .

Copy is served .

Let be kept with the record.

Fix ; 11/8/2025 for hearing the objection .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur